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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

College at Plattsburgh

T000523

$79,940.00

$78,176.40

07/15/2014

03/31/2015

ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING SERV

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/12/2014

State University
Construction Fund

T005647

$142,491.73

$142,491.73

03/12/2010

07/28/2017

REHABILITATE & UPGRADE ELEVATORS
SUCF 05340 SUNY FREDONIA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/04/2011

SUNY at Albany

T004083

$26,179.24

$26,179.24

03/15/2012

09/01/2013

ARCH/ENG TERM AGREEMENT REPLAC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/12/2012

SUNY at Albany

D0A2020

$0.00

$0.00

04/20/2009

04/20/2012

MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL PLUMBING
BACKDROP AGREEMENT SUNY ALBANY

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

04/20/2009

College of Agriculture
and Technology at
Cobleskill

T000392

$211,396.00

$147,382.89

02/19/2014

06/18/2014

DESIGN FOR DIX HALL BATHROOM R

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/02/2014

SUNY at Binghamton

D200070

$2,600,472.00

$137,578.10

02/02/2023

02/01/2028

Design services Science 111 Building renovation
SUNY Binghamton Broome County

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

02/02/2024

SUNY at Binghamton

T300424

$1,032,722.00

$1,010,722.00

02/12/2018

02/26/2021

CONSULTING FOR ENGINEERING BLD

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/03/2018

SUNY at Binghamton

T300124

$399,658.00
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$0.00

12/19/2011

03/18/2014

CONSULTANT FOR DICKINSON HALL
UPGRADE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/20/2011




Contracts Not

SUNY at Binghamton T300601 $1,167,185.00| $878,883.0012/12/2022 (12/12/2024 |[EAST GYM ADDITION STRUCTURAL P Subject to OSC 12/12/2022
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Binghamton T300117 $416,603.67| $399,849.18|12/19/2011 |11/18/2014 CONSULTANT FOR DICKINSON HALL Subject to OSC 12/27/2011
UPGRADE .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Design services Ford Hall Rehabilitation SUNY Arcl.litect‘,
College at Oneonta D110024 $334,577.08 $96,585.78|(10/03/2023 |10/02/2028 Engineering And 10/03/2023
Oneonta Otsego County .
Appraisal Related
Services
College of Technology Contracts Not
at Delhi T000331 $10,976.00 $6,581.00/(03/30/2018 06/03/2020 |DESIGN NEW WATER TREATMENT SYS Subject to OSC 03/23/2018
Pre-Audit
College of Technology Con‘t racts Not
at Delhi T000330 $20,982.00 $17,467.00|04/02/2018 |06/01/2023 |PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI Subject to OSC 08/12/2018
Pre-Audit
College of Technology ConF racts Not
at Delhi T000303 $65,684.75 $65,684.75/(01/11/2016 |06/30/2019 |CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR BUSH & Subject to OSC 01/17/2016
Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T019245 $119,960.00 $85,277.41|03/18/2019 |06/28/2025 191016 HUNGERFORD HILL DEMOLIT Subject to OSC 03/14/2019
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T016221 $32,788.00 $32,471.10|03/29/2016 |02/28/2017 |#161005 KENNEDY HALL GREASE TR Subject to OSC 05/10/2016
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T016384 $144,217.00/| $132,882.2008/26/2016 |12/28/2019 (161007 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTI Subject to OSC 10/27/2016
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T010521 $21,422.50 $21,422.50|03/16/2020 |02/17/2021 |161034 WING HALL & COMPLEX FIR Subject to OSC 03/10/2020
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T013404 $53,092.00 $0.00/(02/01/2024 112/20/2024 |[161048DEMOLISH TURKEY HILL FAC Subject to OSC 02/01/2024
Cornell University Pre-Audit
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New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T013403 $38,438.00 $0.00/(02/01/2024 112/20/2024 |[341018DEMOLISH GENEVA GATES BA Subject to OSC 02/02/2024
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T010314 $21,589.00 $21,589.00/(11/10/2010 |02/14/2011 AIR MONITORING SERVICES FOR PROJECT Subject to OSC 03/29/2011
. , 16298 (BRUCKNER HALL) .
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T012967 $19,641.00 $19,641.00|04/04/2022 |08/31/2023 161035 POMOLOGY COLD STORAGE S Subject to OSC 04/07/2022
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T017793 $36,545.00 $36,190.42/(09/13/2017 09/01/2019 161016 PLANT VIROLOGY NEMATOLO Subject to OSC 11/11/2017
Cornell University Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Oswego T000448 $100,561.75 $99,093.25/(01/30/2018 |12/31/2020 |ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING FOR Subject to OSC 01/31/2018
Pre-Audit
DESIGN SERVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION Contracts Not
College at New Paltz T990856 $56,095.00 $56,095.00|11/30/2011 |10/31/2013 |DOCUMENTS FOR JACOBSON FACULTY Subject to OSC 12/01/2011
TOWER - ELEVATOR RENOVATIONS Pre-Audit
SUNY Polytechnic PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES Contracts Not
. . T000720 $15,890.00 $15,890.00/(02/11/2011 |08/30/2011 |FOR SUNY IT CAMPUS CENTER FUEL TANK ||Subject to OSC 02/14/2011
Institute (Utica/Rome) .
REMOVAL. Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of HIGHWAY & BRIDGE DESIGN PHASES I -1V || Architect,
T P ) D015276 $1,035,000.00| $772,717.57109/01/2003 |[(01/01/2018 |US ROUTE 11 KIRKWOOD, BROOME Engineering And 10/04/2010
ransportation .
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D025303 | $3.225.460.68| $3.225.460.68|01/01/2006 |12/31/2012 [/ WAY DESIGN AREA BACKDROP TERM grchitw" And  |04/13/2006
Transportation 282,700 252,700 AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 8 & 9 ngnecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of DO10149 | $2.033.340.00| $2.033.340.00|06/30/1998 [05/30/2011 | REGIONAL HW/DES DESIGN SERVICE grchitw" And  [01/17/2007
Transportation T A AGREEMENT REGION 9 ngImeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
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Dormitory Authority of

PA Filed Contract Architecture Engineering

Contracts Not

the State of New York C202424 $8,767,161.16 $0.00/04/09/2018 ||05/09/2026 Design & Construction Renovation Oneida County S?:JZ(: dtl(‘z 0SC 08/06/2018
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DO0SB405 $3,000,000.00/| $2,285,239.00/06/30/2016 |(06/29/2021 ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES Engineering And 06/30/2016
. STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S5566 $2,800,000.00/| $2,493,576.00|05/10/2011 |05/31/2017 ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL Engineering And 05/10/2011
. SERVICES STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect
; ; ENGINEERING SERVICES TERM -
Services -.Des1gn & DOSA893 $2,000,000.00| $665,074.00/02/18/2015 (12/31/2025 AGREEMENT STATEWIDE Englnéermg And 02/18/2015
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S3169 $4,250,000.00 | $3,974,968.00|10/22/2007 |07/01/2013 ENGINEERING & ARCHTECTURAL Engineering And 10/22/2007
. SERVICES .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DO0SA574 $3,470,000.00| $2,704,227.00|06/12/2014 (08/31/2021 ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL Engineering And 06/12/2014
. SERVICES STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Term contract concrete & related structural repairs Architect,
Services - Design & D0SD982 $3,000,000.00( $841,020.00/(03/09/2022 |(03/08/2027 . P Engineering And 03/09/2022
. statewide .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General TERM CONTRACT FOR Architect,
Services - Design & DOSA107 $2,000,000.00| $1,689,128.00|04/24/2013 ||04/23/2018 |ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES |Engineering And 04/24/2013
Construction FOR VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S3972 $1,000,000.00| $388,612.00|07/09/2008 [07/31/2012 |ELEVATOR DESIGN SERVICES STATEWIDE |Engineering And 11/28/2011
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect
i . REHABILITATE FOOD SERVICE BUILDINGS . ]
Services -.Des1gn & D0S4015 $1,000,000.00( $903,952.00(07/01/2008 |07/06/2013 DOCS FACILITIES STATEWIDE Engme;ermg And 07/01/2008
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General TERM AGREEMENT FOR SECURITY DESIGN || Architect,
Services - Design & D0SB393 $3,000,000.00( $738,270.00(07/07/2016 |07/06/2021 |SERVICES VARIOUS LOCATIONS Engineering And  |07/07/2016
Construction STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect Engineering Services Term Contract Architect,
Services - Design & D0SC659 $3,900,000.00/ $2,522,784.00|01/25/2019 |[10/31/2026 . & & Engineering And  |/01/25/2019
) Statewide .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design &  |DOSC536 | $3,000,000.00| $1,943.829.00(05/21/2019 |05/20/2024 | e Contract Concrete and Related Structural g o0 ang 0572172019
, Repairs Albany & Schenectady Counties .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
State University SUCF 808AB MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL Contracts Not
Construction Fund T005842 $5,000,000.00( $621,630.31(06/20/2011 |(12/31/2017 |AND PLUMBING ALTERATIONS TERM - Subject to OSC 06/21/2011
EAST REGION Pre-Audit
State Universit SUCF #12312 TO REPLACE WINDOWS AND  [Contracts Not
Construction an d T005184 $1,934.67 $1,934.67/[11/02/2006 |[11/01/2011 |REPAIR MASONRY MAXCY HALL SUNY Subject to OSC 05/04/2011
POTSDAM CAMPUS Pre-Audit
. . Contracts Not
State University SUCF # 808J9 STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT .
Construction Fund T004892 $0.00 $0.00//10/19/2004 |(04/30/2008 SERVICE VARIOUS PROJECTS STATEWIDE IE?:JZ(: dtlcz 0SsC 05/04/2011
PEDESTRIAN & TRAFFIC IMPROVEMENT | Contracts Not
SUNY at Albany T002090 $249,489.00| $249,489.0002/21/2009 |02/19/2011 STUDY Subject to OSC 01/11/2011
Pre-Audit
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