## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for DELTA ENGINEERS ARCHITECTS LAND SURVEYORS & LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS DPC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at Plattsburgh	T000523	\$79,940.00	\$78,176.40	07/15/2014	03/31/2015	ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING SERV	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/12/2014
State University Construction Fund	T005647	\$142,491.73	\$142,491.73	03/12/2010	07/28/2017	REHABILITATE & UPGRADE ELEVATORS SUCF 05340 SUNY FREDONIA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
SUNY at Albany	T004083	\$26,179.24	\$26,179.24	03/15/2012	09/01/2013	ARCH/ENG TERM AGREEMENT REPLAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/12/2012
SUNY at Albany	D0A2020	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/20/2009	04/20/2012	MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL PLUMBING BACKDROP AGREEMENT SUNY ALBANY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/20/2009
College of Agriculture and Technology at Cobleskill	T000392	\$211,396.00	\$147,382.89	02/19/2014	06/18/2014	DESIGN FOR DIX HALL BATHROOM R	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/02/2014
SUNY at Binghamton	D200070	\$2,600,472.00	\$137,578.10	02/02/2023	02/01/2028	Design services Science III Building renovation SUNY Binghamton Broome County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/02/2024
SUNY at Binghamton	T300424	\$1,032,722.00	\$1,010,722.00	02/12/2018	02/26/2021	CONSULTING FOR ENGINEERING BLD	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2018
SUNY at Binghamton	T300124	\$399,658.00	\$0.00	12/19/2011	03/18/2014	CONSULTANT FOR DICKINSON HALL UPGRADE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/20/2011

SUNY at Binghamton	T300601	\$1,167,185.00	\$878,883.00	12/12/2022	12/12/2024	EAST GYM ADDITION STRUCTURAL P	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/12/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300117	\$416,603.67	\$399,849.18	12/19/2011	11/18/2014	CONSULTANT FOR DICKINSON HALL UPGRADE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2011
College at Oneonta	D110024	\$334,577.08	\$96,585.78	10/03/2023	10/02/2028	Design services Ford Hall Rehabilitation SUNY Oneonta Otsego County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/03/2023
College of Technology at Delhi	T000331	\$10,976.00	\$6,581.00	03/30/2018	06/03/2020	DESIGN NEW WATER TREATMENT SYS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/23/2018
College of Technology at Delhi	T000330	\$20,982.00	\$17,467.00	04/02/2018	06/01/2023	PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/12/2018
College of Technology at Delhi	T000303	\$65,684.75	\$65,684.75	01/11/2016	06/30/2019	CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR BUSH &	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/17/2016
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T019245	\$119,960.00	\$85,277.41	03/18/2019	06/28/2025	191016 HUNGERFORD HILL DEMOLIT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/14/2019
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T016221	\$32,788.00	\$32,471.10	03/29/2016	02/28/2017	#161005 KENNEDY HALL GREASE TR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/10/2016
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T016384	\$144,217.00	\$132,882.20	08/26/2016	12/28/2019	161007 CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/27/2016
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T010521	\$21,422.50	\$21,422.50	03/16/2020	02/17/2021	161034 WING HALL & COMPLEX FIR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/10/2020
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T013404	\$53,092.00	\$0.00	02/01/2024	12/20/2024	161048DEMOLISH TURKEY HILL FAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2024

New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T013403	\$38,438.00	\$0.00	02/01/2024	12/20/2024	341018DEMOLISH GENEVA GATES BA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/02/2024
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T010314	\$21,589.00	\$21,589.00	11/10/2010	02/14/2011	AIR MONITORING SERVICES FOR PROJECT 16298 (BRUCKNER HALL)	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/29/2011
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T012967	\$19,641.00	\$19,641.00	04/04/2022	08/31/2023	161035 POMOLOGY COLD STORAGE S	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/07/2022
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T017793	\$36,545.00	\$36,190.42	09/13/2017	09/01/2019	161016 PLANT VIROLOGY NEMATOLO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/11/2017
College at Oswego	T000448	\$100,561.75	\$99,093.25	01/30/2018	12/31/2020	ARCHITECTURAL ENGINEERING FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2018
College at New Paltz	T990856	\$56,095.00	\$56,095.00	11/30/2011	10/31/2013	DESIGN SERVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS FOR JACOBSON FACULTY TOWER - ELEVATOR RENOVATIONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/01/2011
SUNY Polytechnic Institute (Utica/Rome)	T000720	\$15,890.00	\$15,890.00	02/11/2011	08/30/2011	PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR SUNY IT CAMPUS CENTER FUEL TANK REMOVAL.	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/14/2011
Department of Transportation	D015276	\$1,035,000.00	\$772,717.57	09/01/2003	01/01/2018	HIGHWAY & BRIDGE DESIGN PHASES I - IV US ROUTE 11 KIRKWOOD, BROOME COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/04/2010
Department of Transportation	D025303	\$3,225,460.68	\$3,225,460.68	01/01/2006	12/31/2012	H/WAY DESIGN AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 8 & 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/13/2006
Department of Transportation	D010149	\$2,033,340.00	\$2,033,340.00	06/30/1998	05/30/2011	REGIONAL HW/DES DESIGN SERVICE AGREEMENT REGION 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/17/2007

Dormitory Authority of the State of New York	C202424	\$8,767,161.16	\$0.00	04/09/2018	09/09/2026	PA Filed Contract Architecture Engineering Design & Construction Renovation Oneida County	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/06/2018
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SB405	\$3,000,000.00	\$2,285,239.00	06/30/2016	06/29/2021	ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/30/2016
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S5566	\$2,800,000.00	\$2,493,576.00	05/10/2011	05/31/2017	ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/10/2011
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SA893	\$2,000,000.00	\$665,074.00	02/18/2015	12/31/2025	ENGINEERING SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/18/2015
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S3169	\$4,250,000.00	\$3,974,968.00	10/22/2007	07/01/2013	ENGINEERING & ARCHTECTURAL SERVICES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/22/2007
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SA574	\$3,470,000.00	\$2,704,227.00	06/12/2014	08/31/2021	ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/12/2014
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SD982	\$3,000,000.00	\$841,020.00	03/09/2022	03/08/2027	Term contract concrete & related structural repairs statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/09/2022
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SA107	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,689,128.00	04/24/2013	04/23/2018	TERM CONTRACT FOR ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES FOR VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/24/2013

Page 4 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 02:29 PM.

Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S3972	\$1,000,000.00	\$388,612.00	07/09/2008	07/31/2012	ELEVATOR DESIGN SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/28/2011
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S4015	\$1,000,000.00	\$903,952.00	07/01/2008	07/06/2013	REHABILITATE FOOD SERVICE BUILDINGS DOCS FACILITIES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/01/2008
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SB393	\$3,000,000.00	\$738,270.00	07/07/2016	07/06/2021	TERM AGREEMENT FOR SECURITY DESIGN SERVICES VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/07/2016
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SC659	\$3,900,000.00	\$2,522,784.00	01/25/2019	10/31/2026	Architect Engineering Services Term Contract Statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/25/2019
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SC536	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,943,829.00	05/21/2019	05/20/2024	Term Contract Concrete and Related Structural Repairs Albany & Schenectady Counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	05/21/2019
State University Construction Fund	T005842	\$5,000,000.00	\$621,630.31	06/20/2011	12/31/2017	SUCF 808AB MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING ALTERATIONS TERM - EAST REGION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/21/2011
State University Construction Fund	T005184	\$1,934.67	\$1,934.67	11/02/2006	11/01/2011	SUCF #12312 TO REPLACE WINDOWS AND REPAIR MASONRY MAXCY HALL SUNY POTSDAM CAMPUS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
State University Construction Fund	T004892	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/19/2004	04/30/2008	SUCF # 808J9 STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT SERVICE VARIOUS PROJECTS STATEWIDE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/04/2011
SUNY at Albany	T002090	\$249,489.00	\$249,489.00	02/21/2009	02/19/2011	PEDESTRIAN & TRAFFIC IMPROVEMENT STUDY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2011

Page 5 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 02:29 PM.